SULLIVAN'S

FISH CAMP

Quality SEAFOOD SERVED DAILY

BRUNCH

COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY

12/ 45

vodka, charleston bloody mary mix, lemon

MIMOSA
fresh squeezed orange juice, prosecco

ESPRESS YOURSELF
tequila, sherry, cynar, espresso

IT'S WATERMELON THYME

9/35

15

15

tequila, fresh watermelon, thyme liqueur, lime

SULLIVAN'S SPRITZ

vodka, gentian, spanish vermouth,
strawberry, bubbles

BRUNCH Additions

FRUIT & YOGURT
pistchio, Dodson's honey

RICOTTA PANCAKES
apple, honey butter & syrup

BOURDAIN BREAKFAST SANDWICH
mortadella, provolone, fried egg, fries

CHEESY EGGS ON TOAST
soft scramble farm eggs, bacon, chives

15

13

16

18

19

O,

Sullivan’s applies a 3% service charge to all checks to help

offset the cost of merchant fees.
This service charge is not a tip.




